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North Carolina Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Donald Trump?

Favorable.......cooooviieeiieeeeeee e 45%
Unfavorable ...........couveeieiiiiieeee e 50%
NOE SUME e, 5%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Joe Biden?

Favorable........cccccoeveiiieeeee 39%
Unfavorable ... 50%
NOE SUIE ..t 12%

If the candidates for President this fall were
Democrat Joe Biden and Republican Donald
Trump, who would you vote for?

JOE Biden......oovveeieiee e, 48%
Donald Trump ..o.ooooiieiieeeeeeee e 47%
NOE SUIME .., 5%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Roy Cooper?

Favorable.........cooooiveieeieee 50%
UNnfavorable ............cuveeeiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee e 31%
NOE SUME e, 19%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Dan Forest?

Favorable......ccooooveveeicieeeecee e 27%
Unfavorable ...........ooeveeiiiiiiiiiceee e 27%
NOE SUIME .., 46%

If the candidates for Governor this fall were
Democrat Roy Cooper and Republican Dan
Forest, who would you vote for?

ROY COOPET....cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeeeeeeeee 50%
Dan FOrest......cooovuiiiiiieeeccceieeeeeeee e, 36%
NOE SUME e, 13%
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If the candidates for US Senate this fall were
Democrat Cal Cunningham and Republican
Thom Tillis, who would you vote for?

Cal Cunningham .........cccceeeieeiiiiiiieeeee e 47%
TROM TS ..o, 40%
NOE SUIME .., 13%

How concerned would you say you are about
the coronavirus- very concerned, somewhat
concerned, or not that concerned?

Very CONCEerned..........cocveeeeeiiciieiieaae e 66%
Somewhat concerned...........ccooeeeveiiiiiieeeeeennnn, 26%
Not that concerned ............cccceeeeeeeieeivieiiieeeeens 8%

How would you assess the federal
government’s response to the virus- do you
think it's overreacting, do you think it's
underreacting, or do you think its response has
been about right?

Think it's overreacting ..........cccceeveiiiiieeeneeennne 1%
Think it's underreacting.........cccccoeeviiiiieeenennn. 44%
Think its response has been about right ......... 42%
NOLSUIE ... 3%

How would you assess the state of North
Carolina’s response to the virus- do you think
it's overreacting, do you think it's
underreacting, or do you think its response has
been about right?

Think it's overreacting .........ccccceeeeeivciveeeeeeeenn. 15%
Think it's underreacting.........ccccecoeeevviereeeeenn. 1%
Think its response has been about right ......... 69%
NOE SUIE ..t 4%
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Q11 In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else, or did you not vote in

the election? 181045,
Donald Trump .co.ooooiieeeeeeee e 47% ABTOBS v
Hillary Clinton.........occuviieiiiiie e 43% Q16 Moodlier AN 65 oo
Someone else / Did not vote...........cccceevevneeenn. 10%

Q12 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2. Landline .........cccoevevineeeiiiiienenns
WOMAEN ... 53% TOXU v
BNt 47y, 17 Media Market

Q13 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican, Charlotte .......ccoccvveiiiieeeee,

press 2. If an independent, press 3. Greensboro. .......c.cceeveeeeeennne.
DEMOCTAL ....ccoiiiiie ettt 39% Greenville.........coccceiiiiiiiiee.
Republican...........ooooiiiiii e 34% Asheville .......cccooiiiiiis
Independent.........coccuveeeiiiiie i 27% Raleigh........coovivviiiiieeeees

Q14 If you are white, press 1. If African-American, WAIMINGON e

press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE ..o 73% O
AFriCan-AmeriCan ........ccccoceevoeeicieereie e 21%
Other .. 6%

April 14-15, 2020

Survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters
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Raleigh, NC 27604
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Q15 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

35%
39%
26%
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Trump Favorability

Favorable| 45% 91% 2% 17%

Unfavorable| 50% 6% 95% 66%

Not sure| 5% 3% 3% 17%
2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Biden Favorability

Favorable| 39% 5% 76% 35%

Unfavorable| 50% 88% 9% 45%

Not sure| 12% 7% 15% 20%
2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Biden / Trump

Joe Biden| 48% 5% 94% 58%
Donald Trump| 47%  94% 1% 23%
Not sure| 5% 1% 5% 19%
April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Cooper Favorability

Favorable| 50% 18% 86% 51%

Unfavorable| 31% 58% 4% 19%

Not sure| 19% 25% 10% 31%
2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Forest Favorability

Favorable| 27% 50% 4% 14%

Unfavorable| 27% 9% 47% 28%

Not sure| 46% 40% 49% 58%
2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Cooper / Forest

Roy Cooper| 50% 14% 90% 54%
Dan Forest| 36% 71% 2% 16%
Not sure| 13% 14% 8% 30%
April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Cunningham / Tillis

Cal Cunningham| 47% 10% 88% 48%
Thom Tillis| 40%  77% 3% 16%
Not sure| 13% 12% 9% 36%

2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Coronavirus Level of

Concern
Very concerned| 66%  49% 87% 60%
Somewhat concerned| 26%  37% 12% 31%
Not that concerned| 8%  14% 1% 8%

2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Think Federal
Government
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting

Think it's overreacting| 11% 18% 3% 12%
Think it's| 44% 9% 81% 54%
underreacting
Think its response| 42% 71% 14% 25%
has been about right
Not sure| 3% 2% 2% 9%
April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Think State of NC
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting

Think it's overreacting| 15%  27% 4% 12%
Think it's| 11% 7% 15% 15%
underreacting
Think its response| 69% 62% 78% 66%
has been about right
Not sure| 4% 4% 3% 8%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 45% 43% 48%
Unfavorable| 50% 52% 48%

Not sure| 5% 5% 5%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 39% 41% 36%
Unfavorable| 50% 47% 53%

Not sure| 12% 12% 1%

April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 48% 51% 45%

Donald Trump| 47% 43% 52%

Not sure| 5% 5% 4%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Cooper Favorability
Favorable| 50% 52% 48%

Unfavorable| 31% 27% 35%

Not sure| 19% 22% 16%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Forest Favorability
Favorable| 27% 23% 31%
Unfavorable| 27% 24% 31%

Not sure| 46% 53% 38%

April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Cooper / Forest
Roy Cooper| 50% 52% 49%

Dan Forest| 36% 34% 39%

Not sure| 13% 14% 12%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Cunningham / Tillis
Cal Cunningham| 47% 49% 45%
Thom Tillis| 40% 37% 43%

Not sure| 13% 15% 12%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Coronavirus Level of
Concern

Very concerned| 66% 72% 60%
Somewhat concerned| 26% 22% 30%
Not that concerned| 8% 6% 11%

April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Think Federal
Government
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting

Think it's overreacting| 11% 1% 11%

Think it's| 44% 43% 45%
underreacting

Think its response| 42% 44% 40%
has been about right

Not sure| 3% 2% 4%

Bas- Gender

e Wom...| Man

Think State of NC
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting

Think it's overreacting| 15% 13% 17%

Think it's| 11% 12% 10%
underreacting

Think its response| 69% 71% 68%
has been about right

Not sure| 4% 3% 4%

Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 45% 10% 93% 39%
Unfavorable| 50% 85% 6% 53%
Not sure| 5% 6% 1% 8%
April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 39% 70% 7% 33%
Unfavorable| 50% 17% 86% 54%
Not sure| 12% 14% 7% 14%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Biden / Trump

Joe Biden| 48% 84% 7% 47%

Donald Trump| 47% 11% 93% 43%

Not sure| 5% 4% 1% 9%

Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Cooper Favorability

Favorable| 50% 77% 17% 52%

Unfavorable| 31% 9% 58% 28%

Not sure| 19% 13% 25% 21%

April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Forest Favorability
Favorable| 27% 8% 50% 26%
Unfavorable| 27% 42% 7% 31%
Not sure| 46% 50% 43% 43%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Cooper / Forest
Roy Cooper| 50% 85% 11% 50%
Dan Forest| 36% 7% 74% 33%
Not sure| 13% 8% 15% 17%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Cunningham / Tillis
Cal Cunningham| 47% 80% 8% 49%
Thom Tillis| 40% 11% 80% 32%
Not sure| 13% 10% 13% 19%
April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Coronavirus Level of
Concern
Very concerned| 66% 85% 46% 64%
Somewhat concerned| 26% 12% 39% 29%
Not that concerned| 8% 3% 15% 7%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Think Federal
Government
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting
Think it's overreacting| 11% 19% 9%
Think it's| 44% 6% 51%
underreacting
Think its response| 42% 72% 37%
has been about right
Not sure| 3% 3% 3% 3%

April 14-15, 2019

survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Think State of NC
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting
Think it's overreacting| 15% 5% 29% 13%
Think it's| 11% 15% 6% 13%
underreacting
Think its response| 69% 7% 60% 70%
has been about right
Not sure| 4% 3% 5% 3%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 45% 59% 4% 18%
Unfavorable| 50% 38% 85% 68%
Notsure| 5% 2% 1% 14%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 39% 32% 62% 41%
Unfavorable| 50% 60% 17% 42%
Not sure| 12% 9% 21% 17%
April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 48% 37% 83% 66%
Donald Trump| 47% 60% 9% 21%
Not sure[ 5% 3% 8% 13%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Cooper Favorability
Favorable| 50% 40% 83% 54%
Unfavorable| 31% 39% 6% 19%
Not sure| 19% 21% 1% 27%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Forest Favorability
Favorable| 27% 35% 4% 8%
Unfavorable| 27% 23% 42% 36%
Not sure| 46% 43% 54% 56%
April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Cooper / Forest
Roy Cooper| 50% 40% 86% 52%
Dan Forest| 36% 47% 4% 14%
Not sure| 13% 12% 10% 34%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Cunningham / Tillis
Cal Cunningham| 47% 37% 80% 61%
Thom Tillis| 40% 51% 7% 9%
Not sure| 13% 12% 13% 30%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Coronavirus Level of
Concern
Very concerned| 66% 59% 87% 80%
Somewhat concerned| 26% 31% 1% 11%
Not that concerned| 8% 10% 2% 8%
April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-| Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Think Federal
Government
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting
Think it's overreacting| 11% 12% 6% 12%
Think it's| 44% 35% 72% 65%
underreacting
Think its response| 42% 51% 18% 19%
has been about right
Not sure[ 3% 3% 4% 4%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-| Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Think State of NC
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting
Think it's overreacting| 15% 18% 5% 13%
Think it's| 11% 9% 19% 19%
underreacting
Think its response| 69% 69% 73% 67%
has been about right
Not sure| 4% 4% 4% 1%
April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 45% 35% 50% 52%
Unfavorable| 50% 59% 46% 43%

Not sure| 5% 6% 4% 5%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 39% 30% 43% 44%
Unfavorable| 50% 52% 49% 48%

Not sure| 12% 18% 8% 8%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 48% 51% 47% 46%

Donald Trump| 47% 42% 49% 52%
Notsure| 5% 7% 4% 3%

April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Cooper Favorability
Favorable| 50% 52% 48% 51%
Unfavorable| 31% 27% 33% 32%

Not sure| 19% 21% 18% 17%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Forest Favorability
Favorable| 27% 21% 30% 31%
Unfavorable| 27% 36% 24% 20%

Not sure| 46% 43% 47% 49%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Cooper / Forest
Roy Cooper| 50% 55% 47% 50%

Dan Forest| 36% 32% 38% 40%

Not sure| 13% 13% 15% 10%

April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Cunningham / Tillis
Cal Cunningham| 47% 51% 45% 45%
Thom Tillis| 40% 33% 43% 44%

Not sure| 13% 16% 12% 1%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Coronavirus Level of
Concern

Very concerned| 66% 60% 65% 77%
Somewhat concerned| 26% 29% 27% 19%
Not that concerned| 8% 11% 8% 5%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Think Federal
Government
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting

Think it's overreacting| 11% 12% 12% 7%

Think it's| 44% 53% 40% 39%
underreacting

Think its response| 42% 33% 44% 52%
has been about right

Notsure| 3% 3% 4% 3%

April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas-

Age

18 t-| 46 t-| Older
045|065 | than ...

Think State of NC
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting

Think it's overreacting
Think it's
underreacting

Think its response
has been about right

Not sure

15%
1%

69%

4%

16% 18% 11%
13% 11% 9%

66% 68% 7%

5% 4% 3%

Bas-

Mode

Landli...| Text

Trump Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

45%
50%
5%

52% 38%
43% 57%
4% 5%

Bas-

Mode

Landli...|Text

Biden Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

39%
50%
12%

42% 35%
50% 50%
8% 15%

April 14-15, 2019

survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 ChE
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 48% 46% 51%

Donald Trump| 47% 51% 43%

Not sure| 5% 3% 6%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Cooper Favorability
Favorable| 50% 48% 52%

Unfavorable| 31% 38% 24%

Not sure| 19% 15% 23%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Forest Favorability
Favorable| 27% 30% 23%
Unfavorable| 27% 21% 34%

Not sure| 46% 49% 43%

April 14-15, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Not that concerned

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text
Cooper / Forest
Roy Cooper| 50% 47% 54%
Dan Forest| 36% 43% 30%
Not sure| 13% 10% 17%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Cunningham / Tillis
Cal Cunningham| 47% 44% 50%
Thom Tillis| 40% 45% 34%
Not sure| 13% 10% 16%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Coronavirus Level of
Concern
Very concerned| 66% 72% 61%
Somewhat concerned| 26% 21% 30%

8%

7% 9%

April 14-15, 2019

survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 ChE
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Think Federal
Government
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting
Think it's overreacting| 11% 11% 11%
Think it's| 44% 38% 51%
underreacting
Think its response| 42% 49% 35%
has been about right
Not sure| 3% 2% 4%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Think State of NC
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting
Think it's overreacting| 15% 17% 13%
Think it's| 11% 10% 13%
underreacting
Think its response| 69% 70% 69%
has been about right
Not sure| 4% 3% 5%
Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 45% 46% 50% 52% 45% 38% 53% 53%
Unfavorable| 50% 47% 47% 40% 54% 58% 45% 34%
Not sure| 5% 6% 3% 8% 1% 4% 2% 14%

April 14-15, 2019

survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Media Market

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Biden Favorability

Favorable| 39% 37% 32% 36% 36% 46% 36% 38%
Unfavorable| 50% 53% 50% 58% 52% 43% 57% 52%
Not sure| 12% 10% 19% 6% 13% 1% 7% 10%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...

Biden / Trump
Joe Biden

48% 46% 44% 35% 47% 57% 46% 42%
Donald Trump| 47% 52% 49% 58% 45% 39% 54% 50%
Not sure| 5% 3% 6% 7% 8% 4% 1% 8%
Media Market
Bas-
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Cooper Favorability

Favorable| 50% 46% 51% 37% 51% 57% 40% 53%
Unfavorable| 31% 31% 33% 48% 25% 27% 41% 18%
Not sure| 19% 23% 16% 14% 24% 16% 19% 29%

April 14-15, 2019

survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Media Market

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Forest Favorability

Favorable| 27% 25% 31% 35% 24% 25% 37% 10%
Unfavorable| 27% 26% 22% 27% 23% 36% 17% 19%
Not sure| 46% 49% 46% 38% 53% 39% 46% 71%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...

Cooper / Forest

Roy Cooper

50% 47% 50% 42% 49% 59% 35% 44%
Dan Forest| 36% 37% 40% 47% 37% 29% 47% 38%
Not sure| 13% 16% 10% 10% 13% 12% 18% 18%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Cunningham / Tillis

Cal Cunningham| 47% 46% 44% 47% 44% 54% 1% 29%
Thom Tillis| 40% 40% 42% 45% 41% 34% 44% 47%
Not sure| 13% 13% 14% 7% 15% 12% 15% 24%

April 14-15, 2019

survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Media Market

Bas-
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Coronavirus Level of
Concern
Very concerned| 66% 67% 59% 61% 70% 68% 69% 78%
Somewhat concerned| 26% 22% 32% 29% 25% 26% 27% 16%
Not that concerned| 8% 11% 9% 10% 6% 6% 4% 7%
Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...
Think Federal
Government
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting
Think it's overreacting| 11% 1% 14% 10% 9% 7% 17% 20%
Think it's| 44% 40% 42% 40% 52% 51% 39% 26%
underreacting
Think its response| 42% 45% 42% 47% 37% 39% 41% 54%
has been about right
Not sure| 3% 4% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3% -

April 14-15, 2019

survey of 1,318 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Media Market

Bas-
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Think State of NC
Response to
Coronavirus is Over /
Underreacting
Think it's overreacting| 15% 16% 17% 16% 12% 12% 24% 18%
Think it's| 11% 11% 7% 4% 1% 16% 5% 19%
underreacting
Think its response| 69% 69% 73% 75% 7% 68% 70% 46%
has been about right
Not sure| 4% 4% 3% 4% 0% 4% 1% 18%
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